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Cody Kopanski  (Sr.)   Plainfield (South)
Christian Jamerson  (Sr.)   Chicago (Brooks)
Tyler Bartczak  (So.)   Palos Heights (Shepard)
Khari Barnes  (So.)   Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Lucas Pirc  (Sr.)   Joliet (West)
Julian Ramos  (Sr.)   Joliet (West)
Brandon Mitchell  (Jr.)   Chicago Heights (Bloom Twp.)
Zack Olkiewicz  (Sr.)   Oak Forest
Alex Grezlovski  (Sr.)   Orland Park (Sandburg)

Owen Szarley  (Sr.)   Oak Lawn (Richards)

1269
1268

1407
1389
1350
1339
1332
1330
1329
1326
1325
1323
1323
1320
1319
1315
1313
1312

Chris Bienvenu  (Jr.)   Plainfield (Central)
Connor Pula  (So.)   Evergreen Park

Bennett Christiansen  (Sr.)   Oswego (East)
Jason Laba  (Fr.)   Lockport (Twp.)
Brock Whiteman  (Sr.)   Joliet (West)
Ben Avila  (Sr.)   Midlothian (Bremen)

Team Champion Score
Minooka 6529

Lloyd Maxwell  (Sr.)   Chicago (Brooks)
Alex Nolan  (Sr.)   New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
Zachary Reynolds  (So.)   Chicago (Agricultural Science)

Individual (Yr.) School

Brandon Caruso  (So.)   Minooka
Malik Brandon  (Jr.)   Country Club Hills (Hillcrest)
Ryan McKay  (Sr.)   Minooka
Gage Campbell  (Jr.)   Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Ryan Franzen  (Jr.)   Minooka
Efrain Soto  (So.)   Minooka
Danny LaBonte  (So.)   Oak Lawn (Richards)
Blake Attig  (Jr.)   Oak Lawn (Richards)

Total pins 
outPlace

Minooka
Oak Lawn (Richards)
Joliet (West)
Lockport (Twp.)
Plainfield (South)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Midlothian (Bremen)
Oak Lawn (Community)
Oswego (H.S.)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Oswego (East)
Palos Hills (Stagg)
Chicago (Marist)
Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North)

1012
1080
1133
944

1053
1001

1130
1065
1087
941

942
915
963
947

1206
1100
1046
1209
1114
1026

Total

830
894

6529
6399
6227
6147
6118
6107
6037
5976
5731
5668
5629
5508
5479
5429
5366

838
917
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973

1047

920

Game
3

Game
2

983
770

796

Average

1088.2
1066.5
1037.8
1024.5
1019.7
1017.8
1006.2
996.0
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916
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844
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907

1088
1006
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960

1047

1059
1004
1003 1006
1015 936

492
553

985

836

1012
935
897

Saturday, January 25, 2020 Course: Strike and Spare II, Lockport        Manager: Michael Dwyer

1407

972
980
914

1006
969
824

901 678
741
889

967
985
889

938.2
918.0
913.2

Score

919 5218

376
439
478
599

798

Standings for Advancing Individuals

1050
1100
1163
1311

628

49
52

822
960

883
816
902
909

pins 
outSchool Total

919

955.2
944.7

904.8
894.3
869.7

Individual Champion
Chris Bienvenu  (Jr.)   Plainfield (Central)

1407

170
171
184
192
194
197
200
201

Luke Mittler  (Sr.)   Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Ramiro Garcia  (Fr.)   Oak Lawn (Community)
Alec Jovanovic  (Sr.)   Palos Hills (Stagg)
Caden Fairless  (Jr.)   Yorkville (H.S.)

Matthew Hannafin  (Jr.)   Oak Forest 1215
1213
1210 122

125
126

2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Sectional Hosted by 
Lockport (Twp.)  Final Results

Team

Team Standings
pins out

to qualify

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

pins out

130
302
382
411
422

Place

State Qualifier

900
1021

863
817

1183
991 969

State Qualifier
70

131

State Qualifier
State Qualifier

Game
1

Game
6

Game
5

Game
4

Place Individual (Yr.)

Chris Bienvenu  (Jr.)   Plainfield (Central)
Connor Pula  (So.)   Evergreen Park
Lloyd Maxwell  (Sr.)   Chicago (Brooks)
Alex Nolan  (Sr.)   New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
Zachary Reynolds  (So.)   Chicago (Agricultural Science)

Malik Brandon  (Jr.)   Country Club Hills (Hillcrest)
Gage Campbell  (Jr.)   Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Bennett Christiansen  (Sr.)   Oswego (East)
Ben Avila  (Sr.)   Midlothian (Bremen)
Christian Jamerson  (Sr.)   Chicago (Brooks)
Tyler Bartczak  (So.)   Palos Heights (Shepard)
Khari Barnes  (So.)   Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Brandon Mitchell  (Jr.)   Chicago Heights (Bloom Twp.)

Zack Olkiewicz  (Sr.)   Oak Forest
Alex Grezlovski  (Sr.)   Orland Park (Sandburg)
Justin Chojnowski  (Sr.)   Oak Forest
Luke Ross  (Sr.)   Mendota

64

7
3

17
23
40

60
63

139

1260
Tony Lundy  (Jr.)   Chicago (Brother Rice)
Dale Horstmann  (Fr.)   Yorkville (H.S.)
John McClelland  (Sr.)   Tinley Park (H.S.)
Kevin Sanzeverino  (Sr.)   Midlothian (Bremen)
Jereimah Hibbler  (Jr.)   Chicago (Morgan Park)

80
83

1237
1236
1223

1389
1350
1339
1332
1329
1325
1315
1309
1292
1283
1280
1272
1269
1268
1265

pins out to qualify

18
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1207
1206

147
155

142 67
72

96
109
117
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95

1252
1249 158
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2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Sectional Hosted by 
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28 27
29 29
30 30

142
147
148

Justin Chojnowski  (Sr.)   Oak Forest
Luke Ross  (Sr.)   Mendota

1265
1260
1259

201
207

Joe Zellinger  (So.)   Orland Park (Sandburg)
Kivonte Houston  (Sr.)   Chicago (Marist)
Demitri Przybylinski  (Sr.)   Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 213

126
132

Ray Bufka  (Sr.)   Lockport (Twp.) 138

1206
1200
1194
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236 663 199 179 169 547 1210 201.7
248

1206 201.0Yorkville (H.S.) 206 247 217 670 186 176 174 536
222 675 194 146 192 532 1207 201.2

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 192 233 224 649 168 234 157 559

204.5
184 235 632 232 187 179 598 1230 205.0

212 183 611 205 192 214 611 1222 203.7
195 204 152 578 1223 203.8

174 546 1227210

227 611 1236 206.0

206.5
Tinley Park (H.S.) 199 231 229 659 233 214 131 578 1237 206.2

225 212 224 661 201 204 173 578 1239

201 671 1249 208.2
234 223 671 180 159 242 581 1252 208.7

184 204 622 235 180 202 617 1239 206.5
210 228 632 226 192 197 615 1247 207.8
214

218 214 611 228 182 236 646 1257 209.5
222 181 630 215 192 221 628 1258 209.7
181 230 611 217 224 207 648 1259 209.8

210.8
Mendota 225 182 226 633 244 199 184 627 1260 210.0

225 205 223 653 255 158 199 612 1265Oak Forest

Lockport (Twp.)

201 247 651 203 200 214 617 1268 211.3
198 236 648 217 201 203 621 1269 211.5
209 191 602 248 232 190 670 1272 212.0
280 182 666 225 200 182 607 1273 212.2

177 636 178 216 245 639 1275 212.5
234 226 717 200 190 173 563 1280 213.3

1283 213.8

216.7
Chicago (Brooks) 255 228 222 705 192 193 202 587 1292 215.3

221 231 215 667 201 248 184 633 1300

1312 218.7
182 267 717 215 180 201 596 1313 218.8

236 226 670 227 203 209 639 1309 218.2
226 200 702 189 246 172 607 1309 218.2

220.0
255 215 705 196 174 248 618 1323 220.5

243 228 691 214 220 190 624 1315 219.2
242 225 661 210 213 235 658 1319 219.8

1320

637 235 235 222 692 1329 221.5

208 211 631 178 257 257 692 1323 220.5
179 196 578 247 257 243 747 1325 220.8

198 246 652 1326201 674 208

184
185
192
194

222.0
Minooka 279 225 188 692 231 229 178 638 1330 221.7

225.0
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 232 299 191 722 215 217 185 617 1339 223.2

194 221.0
224 191

170
171
177

234.5

Avg.

Evergreen Park 246 247 211 704 220 221 244 685 1389 231.5
Chicago (Brooks) 243 222 246 711 266 183

Game
1

685214181290 297 200225 722

148
149
150
155
158
160
168
168
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127
132
134
135
138
139
142
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77
78
81
82
84
84
87
88
92
94
95
98
98
107

147

Luke Mittler  (Sr.)
Kyle Siksta  (Sr.)

189 223 677 204 216 223 643

215 227 631 196 258 227 681

Joliet (West) 204
Chicago Heights (Bloom Twp.) 202
Oak Forest 214

Chicago (Brother Rice) 214

165 246 626 244 190 223 657

214

Game
2

1407

190 639 1350
18
57

TotalPMGame
6

235

Individual Standings

Chicago (Agricultural Science) 277 204 204 685 278 156 213 647 1332

Country Club Hills (Hillcrest) 222
Minooka 279

pins 
out

Chris Bienvenu  (Jr.) Plainfield (Central)

Individual School Game
5

Game
4AMGame

3

Yorkville (H.S.) 181
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 194
Plainfield (South) 234
Lockport (Twp.)

Midlothian (Bremen) 213
Plainfield (South) 213
Minooka 201
Chicago (Morgan Park) 246

232 681

Joliet (West)

Aidan Healy  (So.)
Cody Gleim  (Sr.)
Tim Hoak  (Sr.)
John McClelland  (Sr.)
Kevin Sanzeverino  (Sr.)
Matthew Knowlton  (Jr.)
Ryan Serchuk  (So.)
Jereimah Hibbler  (Jr.)
Nick Dudeck  (Jr.)

162
645 224

Ramiro Garcia  (Fr.)
Cameron Jablonski  (Sr.)
Alec Jovanovic  (Sr.)
Caden Fairless  (Jr.)

202

165 163 576

Matthew Hannafin  (Jr.)

197
199
200
201

216 191 652 216 190 155 561 1213 202.2
169 231

209 245 180 634 1210

210

1208 201.3
Palos Hills (Stagg) 250 203

Tony Lundy  (Jr.)
Dale Horstmann  (Fr.)

Gage Campbell  (Jr.)
Ryan Franzen  (Jr.)
Efrain Soto  (So.)
Danny LaBonte  (So.)
Blake Attig  (Jr.)
Bennett Christiansen  (Sr.)
Jason Laba  (Fr.)
Brock Whiteman  (Sr.)
Ben Avila  (Sr.)

Alex Grezlovski  (Sr.)
Justin Chojnowski  (Sr.)
Luke Ross  (Sr.)
Ray Bufka  (Sr.)

Connor Pula  (So.)
Lloyd Maxwell  (Sr.)
Alex Nolan  (Sr.)
Zachary Reynolds  (So.)
Brandon Caruso  (So.)
Malik Brandon  (Jr.)
Ryan McKay  (Sr.)

Owen Szarley  (Sr.)
Cody Kopanski  (Sr.)
Christian Jamerson  (Sr.)
Tyler Bartczak  (So.)
Khari Barnes  (So.)
Lucas Pirc  (Sr.)
Julian Ramos  (Sr.)
Brandon Mitchell  (Jr.)
Zack Olkiewicz  (Sr.)

180

599 215

197

191 616 1215 202.5

201.7
Oak Lawn (Community) 247 180

183 578

Ivan Escolar  (Sr.)
Matt LaBonte  (Sr.)

Orland Park (Sandburg) 203

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 216
Oak Forest 199
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 245

212 258

221 191 625 175 209

248

Place

200
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 227
Oak Lawn (Richards) 179

Oak Lawn (Richards) 265
Oak Lawn (Richards) 194
Oswego (East) 220
Lockport (Twp.) 268
Joliet (West) 189
Midlothian (Bremen) 276
Oak Lawn (Richards) 208
Plainfield (South)

Palos Heights (Shepard) 215
Blue Island (Eisenhower) 257
Joliet (West) 245

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 203
Minooka 212
Minooka
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100 380Aidan Castor  (So.) Palos Heights (Shepard) 192 183 155 530 205 164 128

356
Angel Rodriguez  (So.) Chicago (Washington) 181 192 175 548 157 180 159 496 1044 174.0 363
Dan Gillerlain  (Jr.) Chicago (Marist) 211 197 180 588 160 164 139

352

338
Charlie Novak  (Sr.) Evergreen Park 182 186 169 537 180 157 188 525 1062 177.0 345

140 244 563179

Kyle Williard  (Sr.) Richton Park (Southland College Prep Charter) 180 189 167 536 179 190 155 524 1060

157

347

324
Joe Ksiezak  (Jr.) Chicago (Marist) 188 155 212 555 172 169 179 520 1075 179.2 332

195 181 576 143 166 198 507 1083 180.5Lemont (H.S.) 200Jacob Morrell  (Sr.)

313
Anthony Bria  (Sr.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 160 183 201 544 195 162 182 539 1083 180.5 324

184 146 513 217 222 142 581 1094 182.3Oak Lawn (Community) 183Nate Moran  (Sr.)

306
Clay Bumsted  (Sr.) Palos Hills (Stagg) 186 199 126 511 166 175 246 587 1098 183.0 309

211 148 613 166 151 171 488 1101 183.5Midlothian (Bremen) 254Jose Flores  (Sr.)

530 1107 184.5 300
Austin Mulcahy  (Sr.) Plainfield (North) 190 220 190 600 143 169 193 505 1105 184.2 302
Jamison Merrick  (So.) Palos Hills (Stagg) 226 198 153 577 189 180 161

579 1114 185.7 293
Andrew King  (Sr.) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 213 161 190 564 201 196 150 547 1111 185.2 296
Isaak Izzi  (Sr.) Oswego (East) 190 181 164 535 177 174 228

525 1117 186.2 290
Andrew Moehlig  (Sr.) Lansing (Thornton Fractional South) 172 176 254 602 156 159 199 514 1116 186.0 291
Jalen Little  (Sr.) Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North) 173 208 211 592 180 169 176

571 1125 187.5 282
Joseph Madeja  (Jr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 219 211 222 652 136 176 157 469 1121 186.8 286
Nick Signore  (Sr.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 183 180 191 554 243 140 188

552 1130 188.3 277
Vincente Mendez  (Sr.) Chicago (Marist) 150 255 195 600 154 180 193 527 1127 187.8 280
August Antanavicius  (Jr.) Palos Hills (Stagg) 195 216 167 578 181 177 194

516 1139 189.8 268
Jacob Schmalz  (Jr.) Oswego (H.S.) 204 213 213 630 175 163 164 502 1132 188.7 275
Evan Veres  (So.) Tinley Park (H.S.) 235 185 203 623 186 161 169

588 1140 190.0 267
Liam Fitzpatrick  (Jr.) Oswego (East) 191 155 204 550 224 149 217 590 1140 190.0 267
Rick Horstmann  (Sr.) Yorkville (H.S.) 184 190 178 552 189 217 182

523 1142 190.3 265
Andres Sandoval  (Sr.) Oak Lawn (Community) 190 194 198 582 188 191 181 560 1142 190.3 265
Ryan Marszalek  (Fr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 214 204 201 619 221 159 143

546 1142 190.3 265
Adam Weedon  (Sr.) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 210 204 194 608 149 218 167 534 1142 190.3 265
Carson Pass  (Jr.) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 213 192 191 596 205 181 160

649 1155 192.5 252
Braden Kidd  (So.) Plainfield (South) 189 192 197 578 199 176 191 566 1144 190.7 263
Darren Gunn  (Sr.) Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North) 173 150 183 506 193 236 220

550 1169 194.8 238
Sean Fitzgibbon  (Jr.) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 200 203 200 603 210 168 183 561 1164 194.0 243
Treyvon Laury  (So.) Chicago (Morgan Park) 202 191 226 619 192 190 168

587 1172 195.3 235
Timmy Novak  (Jr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 199 222 202 623 224 158 167 549 1172 195.3 235
Glenn Prynn  (Jr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 197 203 185 585 190 173 224

515 1177 196.2 230
Trenton Acuncius  (So.) Peru (St. Bede) 212 205 255 672 167 168 166 501 1173 195.5 234
Josh Bell  (Jr.) Chicago (Brother Rice) 196 190 276 662 189 155 171

533 1177 196.2 230
Ben Kuehner  (So.) Oswego (H.S.) 193 199 172 564 248 183 182 613 1177 196.2 230
Parker Lymenstull  (Jr.) Oswego (H.S.) 205 212 227 644 172 185 176

559 1189 198.2 218
Tyler Misch  (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 225 197 166 588 187 225 182 594 1182 197.0 225
Steven Hebel  (So.) Oak Lawn (Community) 205 200 225 630 191 202 166

529 1194 199.0 213
Mason Craig  (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 168 223 234 625 180 191 193 564 1189 198.2 218
Anthony Araujo  (Jr.) Palos Heights (Shepard) 245 215 205 665 196 156 177

559 1199 199.8 208
Demitri Przybylinski  (Sr.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 211 181 180 572 204 214 204 622 1194 199.0 213
Jimmy Kontos  (Jr.) Lockport (Twp.) 279 180 181 640 170 183 206

572 1205 200.8 202
Kivonte Houston  (Sr.) Chicago (Marist) 256 226 157 639 166 214 181 561 1200 200.0 207
Anthony Pagoria (Sr.) Plainfield (South) 257 221 155 633 192 178 202

Individual School Game
1

Game
2

Game
3 AM Game

4
Game

5
Game

6 PM Total Avg.

Joe Zellinger  (So.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 189 206 192 587 236 161

Place

Individual Standings
pins 
out

222 619 1206 201.0 201

169 506 1069Tanner Rains  (Jr.)

235 460 199 181 215 595 1055
463 1051

497 1027

178.2Plainfield (Central)

176.7
211.0
175.2

171.2

Tommy Martini  (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 225

180
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131 1236162* 171 199* 171 177.3Oswego (East) 171Cameron Sather  (So.)

1198
Anthony Lizzio  (So.) Joliet (West) 187 160* 347 187 173.5 1220

209 209 209 209.0Oak Lawn (Richards)John Englund  (Jr.)

1101
Nathan Schram  (So.) Joliet (West) 279 279 279 279.0 1128

147 147 159 159 306 153.0Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North)Jaelin Walton  (Fr.)

1068
Nathan Strang  (Jr.) Oak Lawn (Community) 166 157 323 323 161.5 1084

165 165 174 174 339 169.5Oak Lawn (Community)Michael Jensen  (Jr.)

1036
Robert Vieria  (Fr.) Oswego (East) 175 165* 175 187 187 362 175.7 1045

191 180 371 371 185.5Oak Lawn (Community)Alex Ibarra  (Jr.)

943
Joey Lizzio  (Sr.) Joliet (West) 160 213 158* 531 373 177.0 1034

134 325 139 139 464 154.7Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North) 191Cameron Stephens  (Jr.)

895
Brynden Cleveland (Jr.) Palos Heights (Shepard) 153 169 153 475 475 158.3 932

191 191 172 149 321 512 170.7Salvador Haro (Sr.) Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North)

845
Adam Schmalz (Fr.) Oswego (H.S.) 195 195 170 161 331 526 175.3 881

181 224 157 562 562 187.5Austin Zaker (0) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 188*

825
Luke Thormeyer  (So.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 194 208 167 569 569 189.7 838

156 204 582 169* 169 582 187.8Orland Park (Sandburg) 222Matt Bartlett  (Sr.)

762
Gavin Burns  (Sr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 202 202 214 193 407 609 203.0 798

120 269 175 201 376 645 161.3Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North) 149David Holmes  (Fr.)

709
Justin Hogan  (Jr.) Palos Heights (Shepard) 169 170 162 501 163 163 664 166.0 743

158 349 180 169 349 698 174.5Oswego (H.S.) 191Tyler Kuehner  (So.)

647
Cole Downs  (So.) Palos Hills (Stagg) 149 141 162 452 171 126 297 749 149.8 658

136 192 528 232 147* 105* 232 760 168.7Midlothian (Bremen) 200Luke Grage  (Jr.)

581
Gabe Castro  (Fr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 188 159* 347 183 203 237 623 811 194.0 596

180 232 666 160 159* 319 826 197.0Oak Lawn (Richards) 254Nick Schopper  (Jr.)

331 908 178.8 499
Travis Stroud  (Jr.) Palos Heights (Shepard) 159 214 167 540 187 138 325 865 173.0 542
Conner Meegan  (So.) Midlothian (Bremen) 240 148 189 577 167 164 165*

919 183.8 488
Quinn Barry  (Sr.) Chicago (Marist) 164 150 150 464 144 175 130 449 913 152.2 494
Kyle Montgomery  (So.) Oswego (H.S.) 179 181 205 565 202 152 354

169.8 388
Gavin Gucwa  (So.) Lockport (Twp.) 237 186 186 609 196 141* 191 528 996 189.5 411
Mark Johnson  (So.) Calumet City (Thornton Fractional North) 138 158 187 483 152 180 204 536 1019

Individual School Game
1

Game
2

Game
3 AM Game

4
Game

5
Game

6 PM Total Avg. pins 
out

Individual Standings
Place
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